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APPLICATION DATA

PART I



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
ACKERMANN AXLES 420*200 CMP6094

ALBION CHIEFTAIN,  CLYDESDALE 2 CMP6393

ATKINSON 311 SERIA CMP6879

ATKINSON 411 SERIA CMP6879

AUTOSAN H 10-11, H 10-12 SERIES CMP6615

AVIS A-60 SERIA CMP6817

AVIS A-75 SERIA CMP6817

AVIS A-80  SERIA CMP6817

AVIS D-60 SERIA CMP6817

AVIS D-75 SERIA CMP6817

AVIS D-80 SERIA CMP6817

AVIS D-95 SERIA CMP6817

AWD M SERIA CMP6071

AWD TL SERIA CMP6071

AWD TL SERIA CMP6090

BENALU AXLES CMP6032

BEDFORD TL SERIA CMP6071

BEDFORD TL SERIA CMP6090

BOVA Futura Buses CMP6150

BOVA Buses CMP6256

BOVA Buses CMP6581

BOVA Futura Buses CMP6580

BOVA Futura Buses CMP6581

BOVA Buses CMP6579

BOVA Buses CMP6847

BOVA Futura Buses CMP6890

BPW AXLES CMP6573

BPW AXLES CMP6591

CARDI AXLES 420*180 CMP6032

CARDI AXLES 420*200 CMP6094

CARDI AXLES 300*200 CMP6574

CODER AXLES 420*180 CMP6032

DAF F-50 SERIA CMP6503

DAF F-75 SERIA CMP6052

 APPLICATION DATA



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
DAF F-75 SERIA CMP6063

DAF F-85 SERIA CMP6052

DAF F-85 SERIA CMP6063

DAF F-90 SERIA CMP6052

DAF F-90 SERIA CMP6063

DAF F-90 SERIA CMP6890

DAF F-90 SERIA CMP6901

DAF FA SERIA CMP6620

DAF FA SERIA CMP6150

DAF FA SERIA CMP6256

DAF F-65CF SERIA CMP6063

DAF F-75CF SERIA CMP6052

DAF F-75CF SERIA CMP6063

DAF F-85CF SERIA CMP6063
DAF FAD SERIA CMP6150
DAF FAD SERIA CMP6256
DAF FAR SERIA CMP6150
DAF FAG SERIA CMP6150
DAF FTR SERIA CMP6150
DAF FAS SERIA CMP6150
DAF FT SERIA CMP6150
DAF FT SERIA CMP6256
DAF FAT SERIA CMP6150
DAF AXLES AND TRAILERS LVW1616 CMP6094
DAF BUSES CMP6256
DAF BUSES CMP6755
DENNIS DART CMP6068
DENNIS  JAVELIN CMP6068
DENNIS JAVELIN MK2 CMP6071
DENNIS RAPIER FIRE ENGINE CMP6503
DENNIS DART CMP6503
DENNIS DART CMP6818
ERF E SERIA CMP6071
ERF E SERIA CMP6553
ERF E SERIA CMP6716
ERF E SERIA CMP6090
FRUEHAUF 419*178 CMP6032
FRUEHAUF 414*150 CMP6049
FRUEHAUF 419*203 CMP6565



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
FRUEHAUF 419*203 CMP6369
FRUEHAUF 419*203 CMP6557
FRUEHAUF 311*190 CMP6604
FRUEHAUF 419*178 CMP6613
GORICA AXLES CMP6032
GORICA AXLES CMP6902
HANOMAG F40, F46KA CMP6349
HANOMAG F20, F25, F30,F35 AUSTIN CMP6742
HEULIEZ Axles, Beriet, CMP6049
HEULIEZ SARE FIRE, GX217, GX 317 CMP6068
HEULIEZ GX317 CMP6187
HEULIEZ GX77 CMP6187
HEULIEZ GX77 CMP6384
HEULIEZ GX77 CMP6385
HEULIEZ GX 44 CMP6581
HEULIEZ GX 44 CMP6579
HEULIEZ GX 87 ARTICULATED CMP6562
IKARUS BUS 415 CMP6615
IKARUS Buses CMP6896
IVECO Daily CMP6742

IVECO 90.MS, 90.M9,9013.TURBO, M90M8 FK,  
M90M8 FL, M90M9 FK, M90M9 FL. M CMP6827

IVECO M100M M6 FA, CMP6827
IVECO M160 M 8 FLL CMP6827
IVECO EUROCARGO CMP6503
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6091
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6262
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6263
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6553
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6716
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6555
IVECO EUROSTAR CMP6556
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6091
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6262
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6263
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6384
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6385
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6716
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6555
IVECO EUROTECH CMP6556
IVECO EUROTRAKKER CMP6116



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
IVECO EUROTRAKKER CMP6263
IVECO EUROTRAKKER CMP6716
IVECO M SERIA CMP6620
IVECO OM SERIA CMP6924
IVECO TRAKKER CMP6116
IVECO TURBO CMP6924
IVECO TURBO CMP6620
IVECO TURBO CMP6818
IVECO ZETA CMP6924
KAISER 419*203 CMP6565
KAMAZ 6520 6*4 CMP6188
KAROSA B951, B952, B961, B961 CMP6071
KAROSA CITYBUS CMP6187
KAROSA B731, C734 CMP6361
KAROSA 930 CMP6615
KASSBOHRER AXLES 420*180 CMP6032
KASSBOHRER AXLES 300*200 CMP6103
KASSBOHRER Axles CMP6166
KASSBOHRER AXLES CMP6515
KASSBOHRER Axles CMP6568
KASSBOHRER Axles CMP6574
KASSBOHRER Multiclass CMP6755
KASSBOHRER Multiclass CMP6847
KASSBOHRER Multiclass CMP6848
KASSBOHRER Multiclass CMP6849
KASSBOHRER Top Class CMP6755
KASSBOHRER Comfortcla CMP6847
KASSBOHRER Comfortcla CMP6848
KASSBOHRER Comfortcla CMP6849
KNOTT AXLES 420*180 CMP6032
LEYLAND Types T 45 CMP6817
LEYLAND Types T-45 CMP6900
LIAZ 100 CMP6361
LIAZ 110 CMP6361
LIAZ 200 CMP6361
LIAZ 200 CMP6553
LIAZ 200 CMP6716
LIAZ 300 CMP6361

LIAZ 300 CMP6553

LIAZ 300 CMP6716



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
LIAZ 400 CMP6553
LIAZ 400 CMP6716
MAN BUSES CMP6581
MAN BUSES CMP6580
MAN BUSES CMP6581
MAN BUSES CMP6579

MAN 11.136H, 11.136HAK, 11.136HK. 11.136HS CMP6682

MAN G SERIES CMP6817
MAN G SERIES CMP6878
MAN G SERIES CMP6017
MAN G SERIES CMP6900
MAN L 2000 SERIA CMP6878
MAN L 2000 SERIA CMP6988
MAN M-90 SERIA CMP6017
MAN M-90 SERIA CMP6177
MAN M-90 SERIA CMP6177
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6017
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6177
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6486
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6487
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6496
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6489
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6496
MAN M-2000 SERIA CMP6177
MAN HT SERIA CMP6238
MAN G 90 SERIA CMP6238
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6682
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6486
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6487
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6496
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6489
MAN F-90 SERIA CMP6496
MAN F-2000 SERIA CMP6238
MAN F-2000 SERIA CMP6682
MAN F-2000 SERIA CMP6496
MAN F-2000 SERIA CMP6489
MAN F-2000 SERIA CMP6496
MAN UNDERFLOOR CMP6238
MAN UNDERFLOOR CMP6682
MAN BUSES CMP6486



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
MAN BUSES CMP6487
MAN SM SERIA CMP6177
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6032
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6580
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6581
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6579
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO CMP6949
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 1 CMP6486
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 1 CMP6487
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 1 CMP6844
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 2 CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 2 CMP6489
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 2 CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS CMP6489
MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6349
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6238
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES CMP6928
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES 309 CMP6409
MERCEDES-BENZ BUSES O814 CMP6927
MERCEDES-BENZ T-1 SERIA CMP6349
MERCEDES-BENZ T-1 SERIA CMP6742
MERCEDES-BENZ T-1 SERIA CMP6409
MERCEDES-BENZ T-2 SERIA CMP6742
MERCEDES-BENZ T-2 SERIA CMP6869
MERCEDES-BENZ T-2 SERIA CMP6973
MERCEDES-BENZ T-2 SERIA CMP6976
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LN-2 SERIA CMP6836
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LN-2 SERIA CMP6927
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LN-2 SERIA CMP6929
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LN-2 SERIA CMP6949
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LN-2 SERIA CMP6844
MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6238

MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6486

MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6487

MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6496

MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6489

MERCEDES-BENZ MK/SK SERIA CMP6496



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6238
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6409
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6682
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6682
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6929
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6949
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6486
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6487
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6489
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6496
MERCEDES-BENZ NEW GENERATION CMP6844
MERCEDES-BENZ LK/LD2 SERIA CMP6928
MERITOR LM CMP6030
MERITOR 419 X 178 Typ Q 16.1/2 X 7 CMP6036
MERITOR 419*203 CMP6565
MERITOR 410*200 CMP6553
MERITOR 410*200 CMP6716
MERITOR 410*180 CMP6555
MERITOR 410*180 CMP6556
MERITOR 311 X 190 12.1/4 X 7 CMP6604
MERITOR 350 X 200 Type CMP6908
MOL TRAILERS AXLES 420*180 CMP6032
MOL TRAILERS 420*200 CMP6094
NEOPLAN BUSES CMP6896
NEOPLAN CITYLINER CMP6580
NEOPLAN CITYLINER CMP6581
NEOPLAN SKYLINER CMP6580
NEOPLAN SKYLINER CMP6581
NEOPLAN JETLINER CMP6580
NEOPLAN JETLINER CMP6581
NEOPLAN JETLINER CMP6847
NEOPLAN JETLINER CMP6848
NEOPLAN METROLINER CMP6847
NEOPLAN METROLINER CMP6848
NEOPLAN METROLINER CMP6849
NEOPLAN LOW FLOOR BUSES CMP6847
NEOPLAN LOW FLOOR BUSES CMP6848
NEOPLAN LOW FLOOR BUSES CMP6849
NISSAN EBRO CMP6827
OPTARE VECTRA CMP6150



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
OPTARE EXEL CMP6613
OPTARE Prisma CMP6580
OPTARE Prisma CMP6581
OPTARE STARIDER CMP6976
OPTARE SPECTRA CMP6010
OPTARE SPECTRA CMP6901
OPTARE VECTRA CMP6177
PANOV AXLES CMP6232
PEGASO BUSES CMP6879
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6900
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6924
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6091
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6262
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6263
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6755
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6847
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6848
PERROT (WABCO) AXLES CMP6849
PEITZ AXLES CMP6568
RABA AXLES CMP6235
RABA AXLES CMP6615
RABA AXLES CMP6896
RENAULT (RVI) BUSES CMP6187
RENAULT (RVI) MAGNUM CMP6187
RENAULT (RVI) PREMIUM CMP6187
RENAULT (RVI) C SERIA CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) C SERIA CMP6935
RENAULT (RVI) C SERIA CMP6934
RENAULT (RVI) D SERIA CMP6908
RENAULT (RVI) 3 SERIA CMP6620
RENAULT (RVI) J SERIA CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) BERLIET CMP6827
RENAULT (RVI) BERLIET CMP6620
RENAULT (RVI) MAJOR CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) MAJOR CMP6094
RENAULT (RVI) MAJOR CMP6935
RENAULT (RVI) MAJOR CMP6934
RENAULT (RVI) MAJOR CMP6032
RENAULT (RVI) MAGNUM SERIA CMP6032
RENAULT (RVI) MAGNUM CMP6094
RENAULT (RVI) MAGNUM CMP6935



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
RENAULT (RVI) MAGNUM CMP6934
RENAULT (RVI) MANAGER SERIA CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) MANAGER SERIA CMP6094
RENAULT (RVI) MANAGER SERIA CMP6935
RENAULT (RVI) MANAGER SERIA CMP6934
RENAULT (RVI) MANAGER SERIA CMP6032
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6827
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6255
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6620
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6935
RENAULT (RVI) MIDLINER CMP6934
RENAULT (RVI) SAVIEM CMP6827
RENAULT (RVI) SAVIEM CMP6049
RENAULT (RVI) SAVIEM CMP6486
RENAULT (RVI) SAVIEM CMP6487
RENAULT (RVI) SAVIEM CMP6620
RENAULT (RVI) SPECIAL VEHICLES CMP6255
ROR AXLES CMP6030
ROR AXLES CMP6036
ROR AXLES CMP6037
ROR AXLES CMP6369
ROR AXLES CMP6384
ROR AXLES CMP6385
ROR AXLES CMP6553
ROR AXLES CMP6716
ROR AXLES CMP6555
ROR AXLES CMP6556
ROR AXLES CMP6613
ROR AXLES CMP6908
SAE AXLES CMP6762
SAE AXLES CMP6892
SAF AXLES CMP6032
SAF AXLES CMP6037
SAF AXLES CMP6103
SAF AXLES CMP6283
SAF AXLES CMP6477
SAF AXLES CMP6479
SAF AXLES CMP6490
SAF AXLES CMP6515
SAF AXLES CMP6517



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
SAF AXLES CMP6557
SAF AXLES CMP6892
SCANIA BUSES CMP6161
SCANIA BUSES CMP6075
SCANIA BUSES CMP6393
SCANIA BUSES CMP6647
SCANIA 4 SERIA CMP6991
SCANIA 5 SERIA CMP6931
SCANIA 6 SERIA CMP6932
SCANIA 7 SERIA CMP6933
SCANIA CF SERIA CMP6161
SCANIA CR SERIA CMP6161
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6161
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6991
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6075
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6393
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6647
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6931
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6932
SCANIA GPRT SERIA CMP6933
SCANIA LBT SERIA CMP6393
SCANIA LS SERIA CMP6393
SCANIA LT SERIA CMP6393
SMB AXLES CMP6613
STEYR CITYBUS CMP6742
STEYR 6 S CMP6878
STEYR 8 S, 9 S, 11 S CMP6988
STEYR AXLES CMP6036
STEYR 14S, 15S, 16S, 17S CMP6071
STEYR AXLES CMP6246
STEYR 19S, 22S, 26S, 43S, 42S CMP6496
STEYR 19S, 22S, 26S, 43S, 42S CMP6489
STEYR 19S, 22S, 26S, 43S, 42S CMP6496
TATRA T 815 CMP6263
TITAN TRAILERS AXLES CMP6036
TITAN TRAILERS AXLES CMP6049
TRAILERS YORK TRAILERS CMP6037
TRAILERS FROMANT TRAILERS CMP6037
TRAILERS HIGHWAY TRAILERS CMP6037
TRAILERS PEAK TRAILERS CMP6037
TRAILERS NOTHEM TRAILERS CMP6037



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
TRAILERS HANDS TRAILERS CMP6369
TRAILERS NOTHEM TRAILERS CMP6369
TRAILERS PEAK TRAILERS CMP6369
TRAILERS YORK TRAILERS CMP6369
TRAILOR AXLES CMP6517
TRAILOR AXLES CMP6557
TRAILERS  M& G TRAILERS CMP6604
TRAILERS NOTHEM TRAILERS CMP6604
TRAILERS PRIMROSE TRAILERS CMP6604
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6384
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6385
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6486
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6487
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6848
VAN HOOL BUSES CMP6896
VOLVO BUSES CMP6068
VOLVO FL SERIA CMP6357
VOLVO FL SERIA CMP6543
VOLVO F6 SERIA CMP6620
VOLVO F10 SERIA CMP6992
VOLVO F10 SERIA CMP6071
VOLVO F10 SERIA CMP6562
VOLVO F10 SERIA CMP6941
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6992
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6071
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6467
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6562
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6799
VOLVO F12 SERIA CMP6941
VOLVO F14 SERIA CMP6992
VOLVO F16 SERIA CMP6992
VOLVO F16 SERIA CMP6071
VOLVO F16 SERIA CMP6941
VOLVO F80 SERIA CMP6467
VOLVO F80 SERIA CMP6562
VOLVO F86 SERIA CMP6467
VOLVO F87 SERIA CMP6467
VOLVO F88 SERIA CMP6467
VOLVO FS SERIA CMP6562
VOLVO FH SERIA CMP6071
VOLVO FH SERIA CMP6941



MAKER SERIA BRAKE LINING
VOLVO FG SERIA CMP6385
VOLVO FL-6 SERIA CMP6269
VOLVO FL-6 SERIA CMP6385
VOLVO FL-6 SERIA CMP6542
VOLVO FL-7 SERIA CMP6071
VOLVO FL-7 SERIA CMP6385
VOLVO FL-7 SERIA CMP6941
VOLVO FL-10 SERIA CMP6941
VOLVO BUSES CMP6269
VOLVO BUSES CMP6467
VOLVO BUSES CMP6620
VOLVO BUSES CMP6975
VOLVO G SERIA CMP6562
VOLVO N SERIES CMP6992
VOLVO N SERIES CMP6071
VOLVO N SERIES CMP6467
VOLVO N SERIES CMP6562
VOLVO N SERIES CMP6941
VOLVO N-10 SERIA CMP6992
VOLVO N-12 SERIA CMP6992
YORK TRAILERS W SERIA CMP6068
YORK TRAILERS W SERIA CMP6090



CROSS-REFERENCES

PART II

WVA - CAMPAR

CAMPAR - WVA



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
CMP6010 19010 CMP6235 19235

CMP6010 19011 CMP6238 17238
CMP6017 17017 CMP6246 19246

CMP6030 19030 CMP6255 19255

CMP6030 19033 CMP6255 19259

CMP6032 19032 CMP6256 19256

CMP6036 19036 CMP6256 19260
CMP6036 19037 CMP6262 19262
CMP6037 19037 CMP6262 19342
CMP6037 19037 CMP6263 19263
CMP6049 19049 CMP6263 19343
CMP6049 19199 CMP6269 19269
CMP6052 19052 CMP6269 19272
CMP6052 19055 CMP6283 19283
CMP6063 19063 CMP6283 19284
CMP6063 19064 CMP6349 15349
CMP6068 19068 CMP6349 15350
CMP6071 19071 CMP6357 17357
CMP6075 19075 CMP6357 17358
CMP6090 19090 CMP6361 19361
CMP6091 19091 CMP6369 19369
CMP6091 19098 CMP6369 19370
CMP6094 19094 CMP6384 19384
CMP6103 19103 CMP6385 19385
CMP6116 19116 CMP6385 19384
CMP6116 19119 CMP6393 19393
CMP6150 19150 CMP6409 17 409
CMP6150 19151 CMP6467 19467
CMP6161 17161 CMP6467 19468
CMP6166 19166 CMP6477 19477
CMP6166 19167 CMP6477 19478
CMP6177 19177 CMP6479 19479
CMP6187 19187 CMP6479 19480
CMP6188 11888 CMP6486 19486
CMP6232 19232 CMP6486 19494

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                             
CAMPAR - WVA



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
CMP6487 19487 CMP6581 19581
CMP6489 19488 CMP6581 19707
CMP6490 19490 CMP6581 19581

CMP6490 19491 CMP6581 19582

CMP6495 19495 CMP6591 19591

CMP6496 19496 CMP6604 19604

CMP6503 19503 CMP6604 19605
CMP6515 19515 CMP6613 19613
CMP6515 19516 CMP6613 19614
CMP6517 19517 CMP6615 19615

CMP6517 19518 CMP6615 19616

CMP6542 19542 CMP6620 19620
CMP6543 19543 CMP6620 19621
CMP6543 19552 CMP6647 19647
CMP6553 19553 CMP6647 19708
CMP6553 19554 CMP6682 17 682
CMP6555 19555 CMP6682 17 683
CMP6555 19556 CMP6716 19553
CMP6556 19556 CMP6716 19 716
CMP6556 19714 CMP6716 19717
CMP6556 19715 CMP6742 15742
CMP6557 19557 CMP6742 15743
CMP6557 19606 CMP6755 19755
CMP6562 19562 CMP6755 19743
CMP6562 19563 CMP6762 19762
CMP6565 19365 CMP6762 19 763
CMP6565 19366 CMP6799 19799
CMP6568 19568 CMP6799 19800
CMP6573 19573 CMP6817 15817
CMP6574 19574 CMP6817 15823
CMP6579 19579 CMP6827 17827
CMP6579 19706 CMP6827 17828
CMP6580 19579 CMP6836 15836
CMP6580 19580 CMP6844 19844

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                             
CAMPAR - WVA



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
CMP6844 19845 CMP6902 19902
CMP6845 19844 CMP6902 19903
CMP6845 19845 CMP6908 19908

CMP6847 19847 CMP6908 19909

CMP6847 19848 CMP6924 17924

CMP6848 19847 CMP6924 17925

CMP6848 19848 CMP6927 17927
CMP6848 19699 CMP6928 17928
CMP6849 19849 CMP6929 17929
CMP6849 19850 CMP6931 19931
CMP6867 19867 CMP6932 19932
CMP6869 15869 CMP6933 19933
CMP6869 15870 CMP6934 19934
CMP6878 15879 CMP6935 19935
CMP6879 19879 CMP6941 19941
CMP6879 19881 CMP6949 17949
CMP6890 19890 CMP6949 17950
CMP6890 19891 CMP6973 17973
CMP6892 19892 CMP6973 17974
CMP6892 19893 CMP6975 19975
CMP6896 19896 CMP6975 19976
CMP6896 19918 CMP6976 17975
CMP6900 17900 CMP6976 17976
CMP6900 17901 CMP6988 17988
CMP6901 19900 CMP6991 17991
CMP6901 19901 CMP6992 17992

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                             
CAMPAR - WVA



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
11888 CMP6188 17988 CMP6988

15349 CMP6349 17991 CMP6991

15350 CMP6349 17992 CMP6992

15742 CMP6742 19010 CMP6010

15743 CMP6742 19011 CMP6010

15817 CMP6817 19030 CMP6030

15823 CMP6817 19032 CMP6032

15836 CMP6836 19033 CMP6030

15869 CMP6869 19036 CMP6036

15870 CMP6869 19037 CMP6036

15879 CMP6878 19037 CMP6037

17017 CMP6017 19037 CMP6037

17161 CMP6161 19049 CMP6049

17238 CMP6238 19052 CMP6052

17357 CMP6357 19055 CMP6052

17358 CMP6357 19063 CMP6063

17 409 CMP6409 19064 CMP6063

17 682 CMP6682 19068 CMP6068

17 683 CMP6682 19071 CMP6071

17827 CMP6827 19075 CMP6075

17828 CMP6827 19090 CMP6090

17900 CMP6900 19091 CMP6091

17901 CMP6900 19094 CMP6094

17924 CMP6924 19098 CMP6091

17925 CMP6924 19103 CMP6103

17927 CMP6927 19116 CMP6116

17928 CMP6928 19119 CMP6116

17928 CMP6928 19150 CMP6150

17929 CMP6929 19151 CMP6150

17949 CMP6949 19166 CMP6166

17950 CMP6949 19167 CMP6166

17973 CMP6973 19177 CMP6177

17974 CMP6973 19187 CMP6187

17975 CMP6976 19199 CMP6049

17976 CMP6976 19232 CMP6232

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                           
WVA - CAMPAR



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
19235 CMP6235 19494 CMP6486

19246 CMP6246 19495 CMP6495

19255 CMP6255 19496 CMP6496

19256 CMP6256 19496 CMP6496

19259 CMP6255 19503 CMP6503

19260 CMP6256 19515 CMP6515

19262 CMP6262 19516 CMP6515

19263 CMP6263 19517 CMP6517

19269 CMP6269 19518 CMP6517

19272 CMP6269 19542 CMP6542

19283 CMP6283 19543 CMP6543

19284 CMP6283 19552 CMP6543

19342 CMP6262 19553 CMP6553

19343 CMP6263 19553 CMP6716

19361 CMP6361 19554 CMP6553

19365 CMP6565 19555 CMP6555

19366 CMP6565 19556 CMP6555

19369 CMP6369 19556 CMP6556

19370 CMP6369 19557 CMP6557

19384 CMP6384 19562 CMP6562

19384 CMP6385 19563 CMP6562

19385 CMP6385 19568 CMP6568

19393 CMP6393 19573 CMP6573

19467 CMP6467 19574 CMP6574

19468 CMP6467 19579 CMP6580

19477 CMP6477 19579 CMP6579

19478 CMP6477 19580 CMP6580

19479 CMP6479 19581 CMP6581

19480 CMP6479 19581 CMP6581

19486 CMP6486 19582 CMP6581

19487 CMP6487 19591 CMP6591

19488 CMP6489 19604 CMP6604

19488 CMP6489 19605 CMP6604

19490 CMP6490 19606 CMP6557

19491 CMP6490 19613 CMP6613

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                           
WVA - CAMPAR



CAMPAR NO WVA CODE CAMPAR NO WVA CODE
19614 CMP6613 19848 CMP6848

19615 CMP6615 19849 CMP6849

19616 CMP6615 19850 CMP6849

19620 CMP6620 19867 CMP6867

19621 CMP6620 19879 CMP6879

19647 CMP6647 19881 CMP6879

19699 CMP6848 19890 CMP6890

19706 CMP6579 19891 CMP6890

19707 CMP6581 19892 CMP6892

19708 CMP6647 19893 CMP6892

19714 CMP6556 19896 CMP6896

19715 CMP6556 19900 CMP6901

19 716 CMP6716 19901 CMP6901

19717 CMP6716 19902 CMP6902

19743 CMP6755 19903 CMP6902

19755 CMP6755 19908 CMP6908

19762 CMP6762 19909 CMP6908

19 763 CMP6762 19918 CMP6896

19799 CMP6799 19931 CMP6931

19800 CMP6799 19932 CMP6932

19844 CMP6844 19933 CMP6933

19844 CMP6845 19934 CMP6934

19845 CMP6844 19935 CMP6935

19845 CMP6845 19941 CMP6941

19847 CMP6847 19975 CMP6975

19847 CMP6848 19976 CMP6975

19848 CMP6847

CROSS INDEX DATA                                                           
WVA - CAMPAR



TECHNICAL DATA

PART III



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

19010 4 32 148,2 193,0 21,0/13.2

19011 4 32 148,3 192,0 21,1/17,9/21,4

CMP6017 17017 MAN, Optare, Renault (RVI) 8 4+4 64 360,0 143,0 190,0 16,1/11,8/16,3

19030 4 48 177,3 209,0 22,3/16,9/22,5
19033 4 48 177,3 212,0 22,2/11,6

CMP6032 19032

Renault (RVI), Mercedes-Nenz, 
SAF, Ackerman, Cardi, Coder, 
Benalu, Fruehauf, Gorica, 
Kassbohrer, Knorr, MOL 
Trailers, Warssteiner

8 8 80 420,0 180,0 221,0 17,5/10,8

19036 FRUEHAUF, ROR, SAE 8 4 48 419,1 178,0 207,0 18,6/15,3/18,9

19037  4 48 178,0 205,0  18,6/10,6

CMP6037 19036 Meritor, ROR, Steyr, Titan, 
Trailers 8 8 96 419,1 178,0 207,0 18,6/15,4/18,9

CMP6049 19049 Fruehauf, Heuliez, Renault 
(RVI), Titan 4 2 44 414,0 150,0 370,0 12,5

19199 2 52 150,0 305,0 12,5

CMP6052 19052 DAF 8 8 48 420,0 173,8 193,0 12,2

CMP6063 19063 DAF 8 4 64 420,0 200,0 195,0 21,2/13.2

19064 4 64 200,0 193,0 21,2/18/21,5

CMP6068 19068 Dennis, Heuliez, Volvo, York 
Trailers 8 8 112 410,0 223,8 192,0 18,1/12,4/18,2

CMP6071 19071 AWD, ERF, Bedford, Dennis, 
Karosa, Steyr, Volvo 8 8 112 410,0 198,6 191,0 18,1/12,2/18,2

CMP6075 19075 SCANIA 8 8 96 412,8 177,8 212,0 19,0

CMP6090 19090 AWD, ERF, Bedford,  Volvo, 
York Trailers 8 8 112 410,0 173,6 191,0 18,2

CMP6091 19091 Iveco, Perrot (WABCO) 8 2 24 410,0 202,0 227,0 23,1/17,3

19098 6 72 202,0 227,0 23,1/17,3

CMP6094 19094 Ackerman, Cardi, DAF, MOL 
Trailers, Renault (RVI), SAF 8 8 80 420,0 200,0 221,0 17,5/10,7

CMP6103 19103 Kassbohrer, SAF,Trailer 4 4 64 300,0 200,0 153,0 10,0

CMP6116 19116 IVECO 8 4 48 410,0 200,0 195,2 15,6/23,0

19119 4 48 200,0 195,2 15,6/23,0

CMP6150 19150 Bova, DAF, Optare, Sisu, Tam, 
Trailer 8 4 40 419,1 152,5 227,0 18,4/9,2

19151 4 40 152,2 230,0 18,4/14,2/18,8

CMP6161 17161 SCANIA 8 8 64 412,8 127,0 210,0 19,1
19166 4 40 200,0 224,0 19,5/14,1/19,9
19167 4 40 200,0 220,0 19,5/5,0

420,0

400,0

419,1

CMP6036

CMP6010 8

Kassbohrer, 

CMP6030 Meritor,ROR 8

CMP6166

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER SET, 

PCS
Q-TY, 
PCS

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

8

DAF, Optare



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

CMP6177 19177 MAN, Optare 8 8 96 360,0 163,0 191,0 16,7/12,6

CMP6187 19187 Heuliez, Karosa, Renault (RVI) 8 8 64 414,0 220,0 203,0 19,0

11888 4 96 180,0 196,4 18,0/11,9

11889 4 96 180,0 199,0 18,7/16,7

CMP6232 19232 Panov 8 8 64 420,0 180,0 201,0 16,0

CMP6235 19235 RABA 8 8 72 420,0 180,0 200,0 18,0

CMP6238 17238 MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Renault 
(RVI) 8 8 64 410,0 140,0 191,0 12,1

CMP6246 19246 STEYR 8 8 64 420,0 185,0 202,0 15,0

19255 2 36 170,0 271,0 15,2/13,7/17,2
19259 2 44 170,0 357,0 13,8/11,3/17,2
19256 4 56 178,0 226,0 19,2/9,1

19260 4 56 178,0 357,0 13,8/11,3/17,2

19262 6 84 180,0 222,0 20,4/14,8

19342 2 32 180,0 222,0 20,4/14,8

19263 8 6 84 410,0 200,0 222,0 20,4/14,8

19343 2 28 200,0 222,0 20,4/14,8

19269 2 40 169,5 282,0 9,0

19272 2 44 169,5 383,0 11,7/11,7/14,4

19283 4 32 178,0 208,0 20,2/16,8/20,5
19284 4 32 178,0 211,0 11,7
15349 2 24 70,0 263,0 10,0

15350 2 28 70,0 300,0 10,0

17357 4 56 139,5 189,0 15,1
17358 4 56 139,5 184,0 9,6/7,8/10,2

CMP6361 19361 Karosa, LIAZ 8 8 64 420,0 180,0 198,0 18,0

19369 4 48 219,0 209,0 18,6/10,7

19370 4 48 219,0 207,0 18,7/15,5/19,0

CMP6384 19384 Heuliez, IVECO, ROR, Van 
HOOL, VOLVO 8 8 96 381,0 177,8 205,0 18,5/12,5

19385 2 72 177,8 204,0 18,5/12,5

19384 6 24 177,8 205,0 18,5/12,5

CMP6393 19393 Albion, Scania, Sisu 8 8 96 412,8 203,2 212,0 19,0

408,08

CMP6256

Renault (RVI) 360,04

381,0

Bova, DAF, Heuliez, NEOPLAN, 
Tam

Hammag, Mercedes-Benz

8

Iveco, Perrot (WABCO), TATRA

419,1

360,0

Iveco, Perrot (WABCO), TATRA

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM

CMP6385 Heuliez, IVECO, ROR, Van 
HOOL, VOLVO

4

CMP6269

CMP6255

CMP6262

360,0

300,0

419,0

Q-TY, 
PCS

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

CMP6349

VOLVOCMP6357

CMP6263

CMP6188 KAMAZ

SAF

8

4

ID MAKER SET, 
PCS

8

VOLVO

8

420,08

CMP6369

CMP6283

8

410,0

Fruehauf, Trailers, ROR



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

CMP6409 17 409 Mersedes-Benz 4 4 40 300,0 135,0 268,0 10,3

19467 4 34 178,0 210,0 19,0/11,6

19468 4 48 178,0 161,0 19,0/14,7/19,0

19477 4 32 200,0 210,0 20,7/11,4
19478 4 32 200,0 207,0 20,8/16,6/21,0
19479 4 32 180,0 189,0 20,0/16,5/20,6

19480 4 32 180,0 184,0 19,9/8,9

19486 6 48 160,0 191,0 17,2/12,1

19494 2 16 160,0 191,0 17,2/12,1

19487 6 48 180,0 91,0 17,2/12,1

19495 2 16 180,0 91,0 17,2/12,1

CMP6489 19488 MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Steyr 8 8 64 410,0 220,0 191,0 17,2/12,1

19490 4 32 200,0 189,0 20,9/16,5/20,6
19491 4 32 200,0 185,0 19,9/8,9

CMP6495 19495 MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Renault 
Trucks

8 8 64 410,0 180,0 191,0 17,2/12,1

CMP6496 19496 MAN, Mercedes-Benz 8 8 64 410,0 220,0 191,0 17,2/12,1

CMP6503 19503 DAF, Iveco, Dennis 4 4 72 360,0 170,0 345,0 16,0

19515 4 32 200,0 141,0 16,0/8,2

19516 4 32 200,0 146,0 16,0/12,7/16,2.

19517 4 32 150,0 139,0 15,6/8,6

19518 4 32 150,0 141,0 15,7/13,1/16,0

CMP6542 19542 VOLVO 8 8 96 381,0 200,0 198,0 10,8

19543 4 56 168,5 189,0 15,0/11,7/15,4

19552 2 36 168,5 282,0 9,0/7,5/8,9

19553 6 72 199,6 214,0 21,7/13,2

19554 2 24 199,6 214,0 21,7/13,2
19555 2 24 179,5 214,0 21,7/13,2

19556 6 72 179,6 214,0 21,7/13,2

410,0

CMP6543

300,0SAF, Trailer 8

SET, 
PCS

Q-TY, 
PCS

CMP6490 SAF 420,08

8

Kassbohrer, LAG, SAFCMP6515

VOLVO

CMP6517

300,0

8

360,06

410,0

CMP6467

CMP6477 SAF

393,58

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER

8

Iveco, Meritor, ROR

367,0CMP6479 SAF 8

8

CMP6553

CMP6555

ERF, Iveco, Meritor, LIAZ,ROR

CMP6486

CMP6487

MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Renault 
(RVI), Van Hool

MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Renault 
(RVI), Van Hool

VOLVO

420,08

410,0

410,0

8



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

19556 2 24 179,6 215,4 21,6/13,9/22,2

19714 2 24 179,6 213,6 22,1/11,9

19715 4 48 179,6 214,0 21,7/13,2

19557 4 64 203,0 210,0 18,7/10,8

19606 4 64 203,0 207,0 18,8/15,5/19,1

19562 4 48 203,7 209,0 19,0/11,7

19563 4 36 203,7 161,0 19,0/14,7/19,0

CMP6565 19365 8 4 48 419,1 203,0 209,0 10,8

19366 4 48 203,0 207,0 18,8/15,6/19,1

CMP6568 19568 Kassbohrer, Pettz, Warstener 8 8 64 300,0 200,0 157,0 18,0/11,5

CMP6573 19573 WarSteiner, Bergishe Achsen 8 8 64 300,0 150,0 163,0 18,0/11,7

CMP6574 19574 Kassbohrer, Cardi,  Warsteiner 8 8 64 300,0 200,0 162,0 17,5/11,0

19579 4 40 160,0 232,0 7,6/7,7

19706 4 32 160,0 190,0 17,7/15,1/18,0

19579 4 40 160,0 232,0 17,6/7,7

19580 4 32 160,0 190,0 17,7/15,1/18,0

19581 4 40 219,0 232,0 17,6/7,7

19707 4 32 219,0 190,0 17,7/15,1/18,0

CMP6591 19591 Bergishe Achsen, Warsteiner 8 8 96 420,0 219,0 220,0 17,5/10,6

19604 4 40 190,0 137,0 15,6/8,1

19605 4 40 190,0 176,0 15,7/12,5/16,3

19613 4 64 178,0 205,0 18,6/15,4/18,9

19614 4 64 178,0 207,0 18,5/10,5

19615 4 64 180,0 215,0 21,9/17,8/22,1

19616 4 64 180,0 215,0 21,8/12,5

19620 2 28 150,0 227,0 12,5

19621 2 36 150,0 272,0 12,5

CMP6647 19647 SCANIA 8 8 96 412.8 254,0 212,0 19,0

CMP6682 17 682 Mersedes-Benz, MAN 8 8 64 410,0 120,0 190,0 11,9

19553 4 48 199,6 215,0 21,6/13,9/22,2

19 716 2 24 199,6 214,0 22,1/11,9

19717 2 24 199,6 214,0 21.7/13,2

CMP6580

4

Fruehauf, Optare, ROR. SMB, 

8

8

325,0

419,1

393,7

420,0CMP6615

CMP6620

CMP6716

CMP6613

CMP6604

CMP6581

419,18

410,0

410,0

310,0

410,0

DAF, Iveco, Renault, VOLVO

ERF, Iveco, Meritor, LIAZ,ROR

Autosan, IKARUS, Karosa, 
RABA 8

Bova,MAN, Mercedes-Benz, 
Neoplan, Optare

8

8

8

Fruehauf, SAF, Trailor

Heuliez, Volvo

Fruehauf,  Kaiser, Meritor, MOL 
Trailers, ROR, SAT, Trailer

CMP6579

CMP6557

CMP6562

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER SET, 

PCS
Q-TY, 
PCS

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

410,08

8

CMP6556 8 410,0Iveco, Meritor, ROR

Fruehauf, Merotor, Trailers

Bova, MAN, Heulez, Mercedes-
Benz

Bova, Heuliez, MAN



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

15742 2 24 80,0 220,0 8,0

15743 2 28 80,0 260,0 8,0

19755 4 48 219,0 227,0 15,8/8,4

19743 4 48 219,0 227,3 15,9/13,5/16,3

19762 4 32 200,0 156,0 15,9/13,7/16,5

19 763 4 32 200,0 156,0 15,8/7,2

19799 4 36 245,5 161,0 19,0/14,7

19800 4 48 245,5 210,0 19,0/11,6

15817 2 24 98,0 329,0 12,0

15823 2 20 98,0 273,0 12,0

CMP6818 19918 Dennis,  IVECO 4 4 72 360,0 170,0 346,0 14,0

17827 2 28 120,0 272,0 12,5

17828 2 28 120,0 225,0 12,5

CMP6836 15836 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 308,0 90,0 281,0 2,4/9,5/13,3

19844 4 24 159,5 142,0 15,0/12,9/15,1

19845 4 32 159,5 187,0 15,0/9,6

19844 4 24 159,5 141,0 13,6/11,5/13,7

19845 4 32 159,5 184,0 13,6/8,1

19847 4 48 220,0 213,0 17,5/15,5/18,5

19848 4 48 220,0 208,0 17,3/6,0

19847 2 24 220,0 213,0 17,5/15,5/18,5

19848 4 48 220,0 208,0 17,3/6,0

19699 2 24 220,0 213,0 17,5/15,5/18,5

19849 4 32 160,0 214,0 17,8/16,3/18,8

19850 4 32 160,0 214,0 17,5/6,5

19708 6 72 182,5 174,3 11,7/15,0

19867 2 24 182,5 174,3 11,7/15,0

15869 2 24 87,0 256,6 12,0

15870 2 28 87,0 287,0 12,0

CMP6878 15879 MAN, Stayer 8 8 48 325,0 99,5 157,0 16,0/10,5/16,3

19879 4 52 200,0 175,0 17,0/16,5/18,0
19881 4 52 200,0 172,0 16,8/8,1
19890 4 64 200,0 192,0 18,1/10,5
19891 4 64 200,0 189,0 18,2/15,4/18,5Bova, DAF

DAF, Iveco, Nissan, Renault

420,0

410,0

410,0

410,0

360,0

CMP6890

8

8

4

8

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

Pegasso, Sedon AtkinsonCMP6879

CMP6827 325,0

Kassbohrer,Neoplan Perrot 
(WABCO)

8

4

CMP6844

Mercedes Benz

Kassbohrer, Bova, Neoplan 
Perrot (WABCO)

CMP6848 Kassbohrer, Bova, Neoplan 
Perrot (WABCO), Van Hool

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER SET, 

PCS
Q-TY, 
PCS

Hanomag, Mercedes-Benz, 
Iveco, Perrot (WABCO), Steyr

AVIS, DAF, Leyland, MAN, Perro 
(WABCO)

CMP6742

CMP6817

CMP6762 SAE

VOLVO

CMP6755 DAF, Kassbohrer, Neoplan, 
Perrot (WABCO)

CMP6869

325,0

300,0

CMP6867 MAN

8

8

Mercedes Benz 364,0

Mercedes-Benz

8 305,0

4 270,0

8 410,0

CMP6849

393,7

360,0

8

8

8

CMP6799

CMP6845

4

CMP6847



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

19892 4 40 200,0 174,0 19,2/9,8

19893 4 40 200,0 186,0 19,3/15,1/19,7

CMP6896 19896 Foden,  IKARUS, NEOPLAN, 
RABA, VAN HOOL 8 8 112 420,0 178,0 217,0 19,3

17900 4 2 20

17901 2 24

19900 4 32 150,0 189,0 18,2/15,4/18,5

19901 4 32

19902 4 32 200,0 173,0 18,0/12,0

19903 4 40 200,0 205,0 18,0/9,7

19908 4 40 200,0 165,0 18,9/9,8

19909 4 40 200,0 167,0 12,0/14,2/19,2

17924 2 24 100,0 270,0 12,0

17925 2 28 100,0 312,0 12,0

CMP6927 17927 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 304,0 104,0 278,0 11,5

CMP6928 17928 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 304,0 119,0 278,0 11,5

CMP6929 17929 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 308,0 134,0 278,0 12,4/9,5/13,3

CMP6931 19931 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 178,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6932 19932 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 203,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6933 19933 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 254,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6934 19934 Renault (RVI) 8 8 64 414,0 150,0 200,0 18,5

CMP6935 19935 Renault (RVI) 8 8 64 414,0 175,0 198,0 18,5

CMP6941 19941 VOLVO 8 8 96 410,0 148,6 192,0 18,1/12,2/18,2

17949 4 32 129,0 187,0 15/9,6

17950 4 24 129,0 142,0 15,1/12,9/15,1

17973 2 24 102,0 254,0 10,0

17974 2 28 102,0 283,0 10,0

19975 4 48 230,0 149,0 18,3/16,8

19976 4 48

17975 2 24 121,8 256,0 12,0

17976 2 28 121,8 285,0 12,0

CMP6902

CMP6908

Gorica, Warsteiner

Meritor, Renault (RVI), ROR

420,0

393,7

358,0

350,0

300,0

355,0SAE, SAF 8CMP6892

CMP6901 DAF, Optare 8

300,0

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz.  Optare

CMP6973

CMP6976

4

4

CMP6975 VOLVO 8

CMP6900 DAF, Layland, MAN, Neoplan, 
Perrot(IWABCO)

Iveco, Perrot (WABCO)

325,0

325,0

360,0

8

8

CMP6949 8Mercedes-Benz

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER SET, 

PCS
Q-TY, 
PCS

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

CMP6924 4



DRUM LENGTH HEIGHT THICKNESS

19892 4 40 200,0 174,0 19,2/9,8

19893 4 40 200,0 186,0 19,3/15,1/19,7

CMP6896 19896 Foden,  IKARUS, NEOPLAN, 
RABA, VAN HOOL 8 8 112 420,0 178,0 217,0 19,3

17900 4 2 20

17901 2 24

19900 4 32 150,0 189,0 18,2/15,4/18,5

19901 4 32

19902 4 32 200,0 173,0 18,0/12,0

19903 4 40 200,0 205,0 18,0/9,7

19908 4 40 200,0 165,0 18,9/9,8

19909 4 40 200,0 167,0 12,0/14,2/19,2

17924 2 24 100,0 270,0 12,0

17925 2 28 100,0 312,0 12,0

CMP6927 17927 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 304,0 104,0 278,0 11,5

CMP6928 17928 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 304,0 119,0 278,0 11,5

CMP6929 17929 Mercedes-Benz 4 4 40 308,0 134,0 278,0 12,4/9,5/13,3

CMP6931 19931 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 178,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6932 19932 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 203,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6933 19933 SCANIA 4 4 64 412,8 254,0 259,0 19,0

CMP6934 19934 Renault (RVI) 8 8 64 414,0 150,0 200,0 18,5

CMP6935 19935 Renault (RVI) 8 8 64 414,0 175,0 198,0 18,5

CMP6941 19941 VOLVO 8 8 96 410,0 148,6 192,0 18,1/12,2/18,2

17949 4 32 129,0 187,0 15/9,6

17950 4 24 129,0 142,0 15,1/12,9/15,1

17973 2 24 102,0 254,0 10,0

17974 2 28 102,0 283,0 10,0

19975 4 48 230,0 149,0 18,3/16,8

19976 4 48

17975 2 24 121,8 256,0 12,0

17976 2 28 121,8 285,0 12,0

BRAKE LINING DIMENSIONS, MM
ID MAKER SET, 

PCS
Q-TY, 
PCS

RIVET, 
PCSWVA

325,0

360,0

8

8

CMP6949 8Mercedes-Benz

CMP6924 4

300,0

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz.  Optare

CMP6973

CMP6976

4

4

CMP6975 VOLVO 8

355,0SAE, SAF 8CMP6892

CMP6901 DAF, Optare 8

CMP6900 DAF, Layland, MAN, Neoplan, 
Perrot(IWABCO) 325,0

CMP6902

CMP6908

Gorica, Warsteiner

Meritor, Renault (RVI), ROR

420,0

393,7

358,0

350,0

300,0

Iveco, Perrot (WABCO)
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